TEAM #epe 4 Recovery

REGISTRATION N\ NN\

A TUG-OF-WAR 4 AUSSIE HEROES EVENT

Surname: First Name:

Position / Title:

Phone: Email:

(Please PRINT names neatly)
1:
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Team Captain:

Team Members:
(These can be
nominated with an
email address, closer
to the event, but at
least by 30 Jun. 2022)

Reserves

A. Registration Fee |:| $4,750 Fundraising Target .......... Nil or Personal Choice
B. Alternate Reduced Registration Fee |:| $2,750 Fundraising Target .......... $400 per team Member
C. Fundraiser Registration Fee |:| $1,000 Fundraising Target ........... $750 per team Member

(Invoice for Registration Fee will be issued upon receipt of this Registration Form to finalise Team Registration)

| agree to comply with the following —

e | understand the event will be conducted generally during lunch periods on weekdays between Tue.
19 Jul. and Fri. 29 Jul. 2022 (inclusive), and should our team be successful, we will be required to
participate in up to 7 sessions of matches.

e Individual Registration Forms including Terms and Conditions/Waiver document need to be completed
by all Team Members, including Reserves.

e Acopy of the Rules governing the Event are attached and agreed to.

(Signature) (Date)

To discuss this Registration Form or find out more about “Rope 4 Recovery” and/or the 4 Aussie Heroes
Foundation, please contact either of:

Gerry Garard Geoff Maddigan

Co-Founder & Director Director
gerry.garard@4aussieheroes.com.au geoff.maddigan@4aussieheroes.com.au
M: 0418 735 257 M: 0414 995 655
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